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MENU TURNI

Turno 2 10/12/2019 - Mattina - EA-Rag-Jun-Unica
50SL F EA / 50SL M EA / 50SL F R / 50SL F J / 50SL F S / 50SL M R / 50SL M J / 50SL M S / 100DO F EA / 100DO M EA /
100DO F R / 100DO F J / 100DO F S / 100DO M R / 100DO M J / 100DO M S / 50FA F EA / 50FA M EA / 50FA F R /
50FA F J / 50FA F S / 50FA M R / 50FA M J / 50FA M S / 4X50SL F EA / 4X50SL M EA / 4X50SL F R / 4X50SL F J /
4X50SL F S / 4X50SL M R / 4X50SL M J / 4X50SL M S

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                  Prima Prova Campionato Giovani (Lato Terra) 
                COLLE VAL D'ELSA --- DOMENICA 08 DICEMBRE 2019 
                            Turno 2 --- 10/12/2019 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   LELLI Viola            2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 36 30       
 2   GUARNERI Ginevra       2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 42 30       
 3   SCUFFI Petra           2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 45 80       
 
 1   CHECCACCI Sofia        2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 35 60       
 2   GARBATI Ginevra        2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 37 40       
 3   DONATO Martina         2008 H SPORT                   00 38 00       
 4   CARDOSI Laura          2008 TROPOS S.S.D.             00 38 20       
 5   SPINELLI Rebecca       2008 H SPORT                   00 45 90       
 6   MORITTU Matilde        2008 UISP REGGELLO             01 03 40       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MIRTO Lorenzo          2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 33 10       
 2   LENZI Niccolo'         2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 36 10       
 3   TAGLIARINI Tommaso     2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 37 60       
 4   DORIA Federico         2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 37 70       
 5   MAGGINI Simeon         2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 38 90       
 6   MORITTU Niccolo'       2008 UISP REGGELLO             00 40 30       
 7   SESTINI Niccolo'       2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 80       
 8   BAGNI Marco            2008 UISP REGGELLO             00 42 10       
 9   SHQEPA Gebli           2008 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 44 00       
 10  FAMETTI Riccardo       2008 UISP REGGELLO             00 44 60       
 11  CIPOLLINI Edoardo Mari 2008 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 46 30       
 12  MORITTU Francesco      2008 UISP REGGELLO             00 49 00       
 13  XU Mirko               2008 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 52 10       
 
 1   RACCUGLIA Andrea       2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 33 50       
 1   VENTURI Federico       2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 33 50       
 3   MAKA Matteo            2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 34 30       
 4   CIUFFI Lapo            2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 36 50       
 5   BAMBI Rossano          2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 37 20       
 5   PASHKU Andrea          2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 37 20       
 5   RAMARLI Jacopo         2007 H SPORT                   00 37 20       
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 8   SARAGO' Antonio        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 38 20       
 9   CIABATTI Pietro        2007 UISP REGGELLO             00 38 90       
 9   MONTI Riccardo         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 38 90       
 11  BARONE Edoardo         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 39 60       
 12  GAGGIOLI Christian     2007 UISP REGGELLO             00 40 00       
 12  MEMISHA Christian      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 00       
 14  BONINSEGNI Cristian    2007 UISP REGGELLO             00 40 10       
 15  RICCI Jacopo           2007 H SPORT                   00 40 50       
 16  ALESSI Christian       2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 45 70       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   CARDELLINI Emma        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 32 00       
 2   LAMPREDI Martina       2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 32 90       
 3   CALDINI Anastasia      2007 UISP REGGELLO             00 34 30       
 4   MUGNAI Clarissa        2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 34 40       
 5   VANNINI Elisa          2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 36 60       
 6   GUIDARELLI Gaia        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 38 60       
 7   LIBERATI Alessandra    2007 H SPORT                   00 42 40       
 8   MONTI Martina          2007 H SPORT                   00 45 70       
 9   CHEN Selina            2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 49 10       
 
 1   MOSCATELLI Chiara      2006 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 32 10       
 2   DE LUCA Matilde        2006 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 33 50       
 3   VALENTI Lucrezia       2006 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 33 90       
 4   CERRATELLI Vanessa     2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 34 60       
 5   BENCINI Vittoria       2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 34 90       
 6   TAPINASSI Emma         2006 H SPORT                   00 36 90       
 7   RENZI Giada            2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 37 20       
 8   FALORNI Elena          2006 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 50 40       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Stile Libero Femmine Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   TOMEI Agnese           2004 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 31 40       
 2   INCROCCI Asia          2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 31 60       
 3   PIEMONTE Agnese        2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 32 10       
 4   FERRETTI Isabella      2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 32 30       
 5   BARDAZZI Guya          2004 TROPOS S.S.D.             00 32 60       
 6   VITTIMBERGA Chiara     2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 34 70       
 7   FIORANI Bianca         2004 H SPORT                   00 35 10       
 8   MAKA Giulia            2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 36 60       
 9   PAMPALONI Carlotta     2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 37 90       
 10  BALDI Alessia          2005 H SPORT                   00 38 50       
 11  CAMBI Gloria           2004 H SPORT                   00 39 30       
 12  FAGGI Carolina         2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 42 30       
 sq  FLORENO Alice          2004 NUOTO GROSSETO            Falsa partenza       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 - 50 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   LAMBERTI Alice         2002 H SPORT                   00 30 00       
 2   CORTOPASSI Camilla     2003 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 30 40       
 2   LATTARULO Sara         2002 H SPORT                   00 30 40       
 4   MILITELLO Gaia         2001 H SPORT                   00 32 20       
 5   LANDI Giada            2002 H SPORT                   00 33 80       
 6   FABBRIZZI Giada        2003 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 34 30       
 7   VANNUCCI Giulia        2001 H SPORT                   00 34 40       
 8   BERNARDI Anna          2002 H SPORT                   00 38 70       
 9   ZOPPITELLI Susanna     2002 H SPORT                   00 40 50       
 10  BAGLIONI Irene         2002 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 43 40       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   GONZI Filippo          2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 31 10       
 2   FARAONI Mattia         2006 UISP REGGELLO             00 32 00       
 3   FEI Niccolo'           2006 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 33 60       
 3   NEGRU Rafael           2006 UISP REGGELLO             00 33 60       
 5   PAMPALONI Lorenzo      2006 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 34 00       
 6   GREZZI Bruno           2006 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 35 80       
 7   NALDINI Pietro         2006 UISP REGGELLO             00 37 30       
 8   FALCIANI Giovanni      2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 38 00       
 sq  RANFAGNI Manuel        2006 H SPORT                   Falsa partenza       
 
 1   LEONE Francesco        2004 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 29 30       
 2   HOXHA Romeo            2004 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 29 60       
 3   BOVENGA Alessandro     2004 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 29 90       
 4   GIGLI Niccolo          2004 H SPORT                   00 31 30       
 5   BECCHI Tommaso         2004 H SPORT                   00 32 30       
 6   BOLLETTI Niccolo'      2004 H SPORT                   00 32 50       
 7   D'AMBROSI Costantino   2004 H SPORT                   00 32 90       
 8   LUCARELLI Lorenzo      2005 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 35 50       
 9   FEDERIGI Mattia        2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 36 70       
 10  VICARIO Federico       2004 H SPORT                   00 36 90       
 11  CORDOVA SANCHEZ JEREMY 2005 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 40 80       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Stile Libero Maschi Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   BINI Matteo            2003 H SPORT                   00 25 50       
 2   NERI Gabriele          2003 H SPORT                   00 26 10       
 3   GULLA' Lorenzo         2002 H SPORT                   00 26 50       
 4   MUGNAI Gabriele        2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 26 90       
 5   VENTURI Mirko          2003 H SPORT                   00 27 30       
 6   CORSI Gabriele         2003 H SPORT                   00 28 00       
 7   MORRONE Andrea         2003 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 29 40       
 7   NETTI Lorenzo          2003 H SPORT                   00 29 40       
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 9   TEDONE Lorenzo         2002 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 30 10       
 10  BIMBI Lorenzo          2003 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 30 40       
 11  CEI Tommaso            2002 H SPORT                   00 31 40       
 12  CAMPINOTI Alessio      2003 H SPORT                   00 32 60       
 13  CANTINI Duccio         2002 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 35 00       
 14  CELLI Manuel           2003 H SPORT                   00 39 90       
 sq  GORI Leonardo          2003 H SPORT                   Falsa partenza       
 sq  FANFANI Ivan           2002 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       Virata irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   PALUFFI Marco          2000 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 25 70       
 2   BARDUCCI Yuri          2001 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 25 90       
 3   FABBRIZZI Daniele      2000 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 29 20       
 4   MORELLI Simone         2001 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 29 70       
 5   STEFANELLI Mattia      2001 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 30 20       
 6   GIULIANI Francesco     1999 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 30 30       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Dorso Femmine Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   LELLI Viola            2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 34 70       
 2   DANESI Margherita      2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 53 70       
 3   GUARNERI Ginevra       2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 58 00       
 
 1   MORITTU Matilde        2008 UISP REGGELLO             01 50 40       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Dorso Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   TAGLIARINI Tommaso     2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 48 10       
 2   MORITTU Niccolo'       2008 UISP REGGELLO             01 50 40       
 3   FAMETTI Riccardo       2008 UISP REGGELLO             01 53 30       
 4   MORITTU Francesco      2008 UISP REGGELLO             02 02 40       
 
 1   VENTURI Federico       2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 34 00       
 2   BARONE Edoardo         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 36 50       
 3   MONTI Riccardo         2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 45 30       
 4   BONINSEGNI Cristian    2007 UISP REGGELLO             01 51 10       
 5   CIABATTI Pietro        2007 UISP REGGELLO             01 52 90       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Dorso Femmine Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MUGNAI Clarissa        2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 28 20       
 2   CALDINI Anastasia      2007 UISP REGGELLO             01 32 30       
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 1   MOSCATELLI Chiara      2006 NUOTO GROSSETO            01 22 70       
 2   RENZI Giada            2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 35 90       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Dorso Femmine Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   INCROCCI Asia          2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 19 70       
 2   PIEMONTE Agnese        2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 23 10       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Dorso Femmine Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   BONISTALLI Francesca   2001 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 15 30       
 2   FERRETTI Francesca     2002 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 16 80       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Dorso Maschi Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   NALDINI Pietro         2006 UISP REGGELLO             01 33 60       
 2   NEGRU Rafael           2006 UISP REGGELLO             01 36 20       
 3   FALCIANI Giovanni      2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 56 10       
 
 1   LENZI Tommaso          2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 10 80       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 100 Dorso Maschi Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   BINI Matteo            2003 H SPORT                   01 11 40       
 2   MORRONE Andrea         2003 NUOTO GROSSETO            01 20 00       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Farfalla Femmine Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   DANESI Margherita      2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 80       
 2   SCUFFI Petra           2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 54 00       
 
 1   CHECCACCI Sofia        2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 38 60       
 2   GARBATI Ginevra        2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 44 20       
 3   CARDOSI Laura          2008 TROPOS S.S.D.             00 45 70       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Farfalla Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MIRTO Lorenzo          2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 36 60       
 2   LENZI Niccolo'         2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 41 70       
 3   DORIA Federico         2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 45 40       
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 4   SESTINI Niccolo'       2008 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 49 00       
 5   BAGNI Marco            2008 UISP REGGELLO             01 08 00       
 sq  MAGGINI Simeon         2008 AMICI DEL NUOTO           Arrivo irregolare       
 
 1   CIUFFI Lapo            2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 42 10       
 2   PASHKU Andrea          2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 30       
 3   RACCUGLIA Andrea       2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 60       
 4   RAMARLI Jacopo         2007 H SPORT                   00 42 90       
 5   MAKA Matteo            2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 43 40       
 6   MEMISHA Christian      2007 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 49 30       
 7   GAGGIOLI Christian     2007 UISP REGGELLO             00 52 30       
 8   SARAGO' Antonio        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 52 70       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Farfalla Femmine Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   CARDELLINI Emma        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 38 50       
 1   LAMPREDI Martina       2007 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 38 50       
 3   GUIDARELLI Gaia        2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 39 80       
 4   VANNINI Elisa          2007 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 40 50       
 
 1   DE LUCA Matilde        2006 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 34 40       
 2   CERRATELLI Vanessa     2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 36 70       
 3   VALENTI Lucrezia       2006 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 42 00       
 4   BENCINI Vittoria       2006 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 45 00       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Farfalla Femmine Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   TOMEI Agnese           2004 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 34 50       
 2   FERRETTI Isabella      2005 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 36 70       
 3   VITTIMBERGA Chiara     2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 39 00       
 4   MAKA Giulia            2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 39 50       
 5   BARDAZZI Guya          2004 TROPOS S.S.D.             00 39 90       
 6   PAMPALONI Carlotta     2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 49 70       
 sq  FAGGI Carolina         2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       Arrivo irregolare       
 sq  FLORENO Alice          2004 NUOTO GROSSETO            Arrivo irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Farfalla Femmine Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   CORTOPASSI Camilla     2003 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 33 20       
 2   LAMBERTI Alice         2002 H SPORT                   00 33 30       
 2   LATTARULO Sara         2002 H SPORT                   00 33 30       
 4   FERRETTI Francesca     2002 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 36 80       
 5   LANDI Giada            2002 H SPORT                   00 37 70       
 6   BERNARDI Anna          2002 H SPORT                   00 40 10       
 7   FABBRIZZI Giada        2003 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 44 00       
 8   BAGLIONI Irene         2002 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 53 40       
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   GONZI Filippo          2006 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 35 60       
 2   FARAONI Mattia         2006 UISP REGGELLO             00 37 50       
 3   FEI Niccolo'           2006 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 38 40       
 4   PAMPALONI Lorenzo      2006 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 40 70       
 5   GREZZI Bruno           2006 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 46 10       
 
 1   HOXHA Romeo            2004 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 30 90       
 2   BOVENGA Alessandro     2004 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 31 00       
 3   LENZI Tommaso          2004 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 31 80       
 4   LEONE Francesco        2004 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 32 60       
 5   GIGLI Niccolo          2004 H SPORT                   00 36 00       
 6   BECCHI Tommaso         2004 H SPORT                   00 39 60       
 7   LUCARELLI Lorenzo      2005 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 42 00       
 8   FEDERIGI Mattia        2005 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 50 90       
 9   CORDOVA SANCHEZ JEREMY 2005 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 52 00       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Farfalla Maschi Juniores Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MUGNAI Gabriele        2003 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 28 50       
 2   NERI Gabriele          2003 H SPORT                   00 28 80       
 3   VENTURI Mirko          2003 H SPORT                   00 29 40       
 4   TEDONE Lorenzo         2002 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 34 50       
 5   BIMBI Lorenzo          2003 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 34 80       
 6   CEI Tommaso            2002 H SPORT                   00 34 90       
 7   FANFANI Ivan           2002 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 39 40       
 sq  CANTINI Duccio         2002 AMICI DEL NUOTO           Arrivo irregolare       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Farfalla Maschi Assoluti Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   PALUFFI Marco          2000 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 28 20       
 2   BARDUCCI Yuri          2001 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 31 90       
 3   MORELLI Simone         2001 NUOTO GROSSETO            00 33 20       
 4   FABBRIZZI Daniele      2000 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 33 70       
 5   STEFANELLI Mattia      2001 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 34 10       
 6   GIULIANI Francesco     1999 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 35 20       
 

�


